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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
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PART LIST (Bw00051)

| \ 2 | @
Slats-6pcs Slats-2pcs Support Slats-4pcs
4 / 5 6
Support Slats-2pcs
7 P 8 e 9
N i
Legs-2pcs -
10 11 12

I 5
Side Rail(back)-1pc

Py

Side Rail(back)-1pc

Side Rail(Front)-1pc
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HARDWARE LIST (BwW00051)

B C .
55
@)-)»»»»m»»»»»»»»»- ‘3‘3
Screws 1/4"x35 mm @10 x 40 mm M3 x 15mm
6pcs Wood dowel 4pcs Wood Screws 42pcs
E F
v
9 N
Steel Bracket B1/4" x 13 mm @1/4" x 90 mm
8pcs Horizontal-Hole bolts 19pcs Hex-Head bolts 8pcs
H K
S <
o o
P gV
J1/4" x 80 mm @1/4" x 30 mm
Hex-Head bolts 11pcs Hex-Head bolts 4pcs
M N
’av ‘3"“7
‘3\3‘3‘3‘ SN
M4 x 20mm Steel Bracket M4 x 30mm
Wood Screws 8pcs 2pcs Wood Screws 16pcs
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HARDWARE LIST (BwW00051)

%

Allen Key 1pc

(5

Assembly Tools Required (Not Included)
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C 3‘)"‘3,3‘\'
M3 x 15mm Steel Bracket
16pcs 4pcs
A
@)—)»»»»»»»»»m»»m- W

Screws 1/4"x35 mm

2pcs

@10 x 40 mm
2pcs
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Detail 1(x4)

M3 x 15mm Steel Bracket e _
16pcs 4pcs Inside View

A B

@)_)MDDMDDBDDMDM W

Screws 1/4"x35 mm @10 x 40 mm
2pcs 2pcs
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5 »
E 52) F X\\\W\\\WNN\\
Ny .
@1/4" x 13 mm @1/4" x 90 mm
Horizontal-Hole bolts 8pcs| Hex-Head bolts 8pcs
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@1/4" x 13 mm @1/4" x 80 mm
Horizontal-Hole bolt 11pcs| Hex-Head bolt 11pcs
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M3 x 15 mm
Wood Screws 4pcs
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STEP 6:

;;:f:/
\ e/
o \, /// - /
N S
{ C S5 H
M3 x 15 mm Catch(20x38x38)
Wood Screws 6pcs 1pc
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STEP 7-

5 1A

@))DDDDDDDMD»%%

@1/4" x 30 mm Screws 1/4"x35 mm
Hex-Head bolts 4pcs 2pcs
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N[
e

M4 x 20 mm

. Wood Screws 8pcs

Steel Bracket
2pcs




PAGE 15 OF 15

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

STEP 9:

\3‘3"""‘3‘?

M4 x 30 mm
Wood Screws 16pcs
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